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2025-2026 GHS Grade-Level Teams 
 

9th Grade 
Angela Cotney, Counselor – acotney@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43331) 
Jessica Peck, SSAP* Teacher – jpeck@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43413) 
Jennifer Rauschenberger, Discipline IA – jrausche@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Armando Zermeno, Discipline IA – azermeno@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Thurston King, Assistant Principal – tking@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43316) 
 
10th Grade  
Allyson Halilic, Academic Advisor – ahalilic@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43332) 
Sharaya DeSousa, SSAP* Teacher – sdesousa@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43414) 
Briana Worrell, Discipline IA – bworrell@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Amy Mazurowski, Assistant Principal – amazurow@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43319) 
 
11th Grade  
(A-M) Elizabeth Behner, Counselor – ebehner@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43337) 
(N-Z) Allyson Halilic, Academic Advisor – ahalilic@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43332) 
Lenford Cameron, Discipline IA – lcameron@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Christopher Palasky, Discipline IA – cpalasky@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Daphne McGavern, SSAP* Teacher – dmcgaver@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43386) 
Shauna Lewis, Assistant Principal – ssettlel@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43317) 
 
12th Grade  
Erin Miller, Counselor – ermiller@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43333) 
Hakija Halilic, SSAP* Teacher – hhalilic@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43385) 
Bruno Buonsanto, Discipline IA – bbuonsan@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Hilda Martin, Assistant Principal – hmartin@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43318) 
 
IB (Grades 9-12) 
Elizabeth Behner, Counselor – ebehner@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43337) 
Karen Kledzik, Assistant Principal – kkledzik@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43303) 
 
*SSAP – Student Support & Assistance Program 
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